
WISH-LIST

MAILS FROM FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE INVITED FOR PREPARING WISH

LIST FOR FEW VACANT SEATS.

SUBJECT CATEGORY SEATS VACANT RANK

ENGLISH GENERAL 4 216-250

GEOGRAPHY GENERAL 5 142-200

HISTORY GENERAL

SC

4

2

181-187

FULL LIST

GEOLOGY GENERAL

SC

1

1

FULL LIST

FULL LIST

PSYCHOLOGY GENERAL

SC

2

3

69-80

33-50

ZOOLOGY GENERAL

OBC-A

8

2

214-250

16-23

ACCOUNTANCY &

FINANCE

GENERAL 8 671-700

A SUBJECT-WISE, CATEGORY-WISE AND RANK-WISE WISHLIST WILL BE

PREPARED FROM RECEIVED MAILS AND RANK-WISE ADMISSION ORDER WILL

BE GIVEN DEPENDING ON NUMBER OF VACANT SEATS.

THIS NOTICE IS APPLICABLE TO JDC-ADMISSION-2022 ONLY.

FOLLOWING POINTS ARE TO BE KEPT IN MIND AT THE TIME OF SENDING

MAIL:

1. YOUR MAIL MUST CONTAIN NAME, APPLICATION ID, SUBJECT-

APPLIED-FOR, CATEGORY ANDMERIT RANK ONLY.

2. NO ATTACHMENTWILL BE ENTERTAINED.



3. SUBJECT LINE OFMAIL SHOULD BE “WISHLIST”.

4. MAIL IN ANY OTHER FORMAT WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR

WISHLIST.

5. INCOMPLETE MAIL WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR THE PURPOSE.

6. MAILS RECEIVED WITHIN 2.9.2022, 12.00 NOON WILL BE CONSIDERED

FOR PREPARINGWISHLIST ONLY.

7. MERE PRESENCE OF NAME IN WISHLIST DOES IN NO WAY

GUARANTEE YOUR ADMISSION TO THE COLLEGE.

BY ORDER


