WISH-LIST

MAILS FROM FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE INVITED FOR PREPARING WISH LIST FOR FEW VACANT SEATS.

SUBJECT	CATEGORY	SEATS VACANT	RANK
ENGLISH	GENERAL	4	216-250
GEOGRAPHY	GENERAL	5	142-200
HISTORY	GENERAL	4	181-187
	SC	2	FULL LIST
GEOLOGY	GENERAL	1	FULL LIST
	SC	1	FULL LIST
PSYCHOLOGY	GENERAL	2	69-80
	SC	3	33-50
ZOOLOGY	GENERAL	8	214-250
	OBC-A	2	16-23
ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCE	GENERAL	8	671-700

A SUBJECT-WISE, CATEGORY-WISE AND RANK-WISE WISHLIST WILL BE PREPARED FROM RECEIVED MAILS AND RANK-WISE ADMISSION ORDER WILL BE GIVEN DEPENDING ON NUMBER OF VACANT SEATS.

THIS NOTICE IS APPLICABLE TO JDC-ADMISSION-2022 ONLY.

FOLLOWING POINTS ARE TO BE KEPT IN MIND AT THE TIME OF SENDING MAIL:

- 1. YOUR MAIL MUST CONTAIN NAME, APPLICATION ID, SUBJECT-APPLIED-FOR, CATEGORY AND MERIT RANK ONLY.
- 2. NO ATTACHMENT WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

- 3. SUBJECT LINE OF MAIL SHOULD BE "WISHLIST".
- 4. MAIL IN ANY OTHER FORMAT WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR WISHLIST.
- 5. INCOMPLETE MAIL WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR THE PURPOSE.
- 6. MAILS RECEIVED WITHIN 2.9.2022, 12.00 NOON WILL BE CONSIDERED FOR PREPARING WISHLIST ONLY.
- 7. MERE PRESENCE OF NAME IN WISHLIST DOES IN NO WAY GUARANTEE YOUR ADMISSION TO THE COLLEGE.

BY ORDER